
KITCHEN

APPETIZERS KITCHEN ENTREES SUSHI & SASHIMI

**Brown Rice Available at extra $1 **Brown Rice Available at extra $1

 steamed soy bean w/salt $ 3.95Edamame 
 steamed shrimp dumplings (6pcs) $ 5.95Shumai

 steamed wasabi flavored dumplings (4pcs)
$ 5.95Wasabi Shumai

choice of Pork/Beef/Veggie deep-fried dumplings(6pcs)
$ 5.95Gyoza

 vegetable fried Japanese spring rolls(3pcs) $ 5.95Harumaki

 2pcs of shrimp &veggie or 5pcs shrimp only

 2pcs of chicken &veggie or 5pcs chicken only

 fried Tofu,bonito flake and sauce  

 deep fried mixed vegetables and dipping sauce  

$ 5.95Agedashi Tofu
$ 6.95Vegetable Tempura

$ 9.95Shrimp Tempura 

$ 8.95Chicken Tempura

 6pcs fried shrimp w/spicy sauce $ 9.95Rock Shrimp

 6pcs fried shrimp w/mixed sauce on top
$ 9.95Wasabi Shrimp

 fried softshell crab,dipping sauce $ 9.95Soft Shell Crab

fried octopus ball,bonito flakes w/spicy mayo&teriyaki sauce 
$ 6.95Tako Yaki

 Japanese fried chicken $ 6.95
$ 6.95

Chicken Karaage
 skewered teriyaki chickenYakitori

 rolled steak and scallion w/ teriyaki sauce 
$ 8.95Beef Negimaki

assorted sashimi,mixed greens,crab meat,caviar 
 with three kinds of sauce

 mixed seafoods & vegetables in venigred sauce 

layered tower of spicy tuna tartar & lobster salad w/
three kinds of sauce on top

$11.95

$12.95

$12.95

$14.95

$14.95 

Yuki Ceviche

Sashimi Ceviche

Sashimi Salad

Lobster & Avocado Salad

Snomono 
 spicy tuna,avocado,crunch,sp mayo,eel sauce 

 assorted fish,crab,shrimp,masago&citrus sauce 

Avocado Bomb

6pcs of hamachi,jalapeno in ponzu sauce 
$12.95

$9.95

Hamachi Jalapeno
seared peppered tuna in ponzu sauce 

$14.95Peppered Tuna

 6pcs of assorted fish over sushi rice   

 6pcs of thin slice of salmon only   

 6pcs of thin slice of tuna only   

 6pcs of thin slice of yellow tail salmon only   

$9.95Sushi 
 7pcs of assorted slices of raw fish $11.95Sashimi 

$9.95Sake Sashimi
$9.95Maguro Sashimi

$9.95Hamachi Sashimi

choice of Beef or Pork or Vegetable or shrimp shumai 

noodle soup w/baby spinach 

soy bean paste soup w/tofu,seaweed,scallion

$3.95
$3.95

$2.95

$2.95

Miso Soup

Clear Soup
Mini Udon
Dumpling Soup

 clear broth w/baby spinach

grilled eel over regular white rice 

assorted raw fish over sushi rice 

salmon only over sushi rice

tuna only over sushi rice

$18.95

$19.95
$21.95

$21.95

Sake Don

Tekka Don
Chirashi Don 

Unagi Don 

assorted fish&vetables w/sushi rice &spicy sauce
$16.95Hwe Dub Bob

8pcs of assorted sushi & 1california roll
$19.95Regular

12pcs of assorted sushi & 1 tuna roll
$26.95Deluxe

20pcs of assorted sushi,1california roll,1shrimp tempura roll
$54.95Special

SUSHI BAR 

SOUP 

crab meat,masago,cabbage,mayo&sesame seeds

w/ginger dressing on the side

w/ginger dressing on the side

$4.95
$4.95

$3.95
$5.95

House Salad
Avocado Salad 
Seaweed Salad 
Kani Salid 

w/white rice & choice of miso soup or salad

w/vegetable

w/vegetable

w/vegetable

$18.95
$17.95

$14.95

$15.95

Vegetable

Chicken 
Shrimp 
Salmon

$16.95

$14.95

$16.95

Vegetable only

Chicken(5pcs) & Vegetable combo  
Chicken only (8pcs) 

$18.95
$18.95Shrimp(5pcs) & Vegetable combo  

Shrimp only (8pcs) 

$14.95Chicken Katsu  
$14.95Pork Katsu  

w/vegetable

vegetable noodle soup w/2pcs shrimp tempura on the side

w/vegetable

$13.95
$13.95

$9.95

$11.95

Vegetable

Chicken 
Beef 
Shrimp Tempura

w/vegetable

w/vegetable

$14.95

$11.95

$14.95

Vegetable

Chicken 
Beef 

$9.95Noodle only

w/vegetable $14.95Shrimp

Beef w/vegetable $17.95Bulgoki

beef and scallion roll (bite size) $17.95Beef Negimaki

SALAD 

KITCHEN ENTREES

DONBURI(rice bowl)

SUSHI(chef’s choice) 

12pcs of assorted slices of raw fish
$20.95Regular

24pcs of assorted slices of raw fish
$39.95Deluxe

SASHIMI(chef’s choice) 

5pcs sushi,9pcs sashimi&1california roll
$24.95Regular

8pcs sushi,12pcs sashimi&1california roll
1shrimp tempura roll,1rainbow roll

$49.95Love Boat (sushi&sashimi w/3rolls)

12pcs sushi,16pcs sashimi&1california roll
1shrimp tempura roll,1rainbow roll,1yellow dragon roll

$74.95Happy Family Medium(sushi&sashimi w/4rolls)

16pcs sushi,24pcs sashimi&1california roll,1shrimp tempura roll,
1rainbow roll,1yellow dragon roll,1fire dragon roll

$99.95Happy Family Large(sushi&sashimi w/5rolls)

Sushi&Sashimi Combo(chef’s choice) 

Tuna (Maguro)
White Tuna 
Salmon (Sake)
Smoked Salmon
Yellow tail (Hamachi)
Eel (Unagi)
Kanpachi (Amberjack)
Shrimp (Ebi)
Octopus (Tako)
Crab Meat (Kani)
Squid (Ika)
Red Clam (Hokigai)

$2.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$4.00
$2.50
$2.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Egg (Tamago)
Mackerel (Saba)
White Fish
Smelt Roe (Masago)
Flying Fish Roe(Tobiko)
Salmon Roe(Ikura)
Spicy Tuna
Spicy Salmon
Scallop(Hotate)
Sea Urchin(Uni)
Toro(fatty tuna)

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.95
$2.95
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

A La Carte (Sushi or Sashimi price per piece)

Noodle Dish

TERIYAKI 

UDON(noodle soup) 

YAKISOBA(stir fry thin noodle) 

w/choice of miso soup or salad

chicken, egg & vegetabls mixed with sauce 

teriyaki shrimp &vegetable

teriyaki chicken & vegetable

deep-fried pork cutlet,egg&vegetable mixed with sauce

$17.95

$15.95

$14.95

$15.95

Katsudon

Kiji Don

Oyakodon

Shrimp Don 

teriyaki beef &vegetable $17.95Bulgoki Don

DONBURI (rice bowl)

w/white rice & choice of miso soup or salad

served w/choice of miso soup or salad

w/vegetable

w/vegetable

$14.95

$11.95

$14.95

Vegetable

Chicken 
Beef 

$9.95Noodle only

w/vegetable $14.95Shrimp

YAKI UDON(stir fry thick noodle) 
served w/choice of miso soup or salad

(battered and deep-fried dish) 
TEMPURA

$ 2.00
$ 2.50

*White Rice  
*Brown Rice 

$ 1.00*Ginger 
$ 1.00*Wasabi

$ 0.75
$ 0.75

*Spicy Mayo  
*Eel Sauce 

$ 1.00*Ginger
  Dressing 

side order


